ME 125WY

Appropriate Technology for the Developing World

3/29/16
3/31/16
4/5/16
4/7/16
4/12/16
4/14/16
4/19/16
4/21/16
4/26/16
4/28/16
5/3/16
5/5/16
5/10/16
5/14/16*(Friday)
5/17/16
5/19/16
5/24/16
5/26/16
5/31/16

6/2/16

(TR 5:00 — 6:15 pm, Engr 11 2243)

Course Schedule

Lecture (Ch. 1, AT, why do we care)

Lecture (Chl and Ch2, AT in the Developing World)

Lecture (Ch2)
Guest Lecture (Dena Montague, UCSB)
Lecture (Ch3, AT in the US)

Lecture (Ch4, Basic Design Concepts)

Guest Lecture (Pete Schwartz, Cal Poly)

Lecture (Ch. 5 Introduction to Circuit)

Lecture (Ch. 6, Rural Energy Supply and Photovoltaic)

Lab -1 (Basic Circuit)

Lab - 2 (Soldering and LED)

Guest Lecture (Grace Ngai, HK PolyU)

Lab — 3 (Pipe cutting and construction of stands)

Lab — 2 (Soldering and LED, make up)

Guest Lecture (Boureima Kabre, BETA, ISAEDD)
Lecture (the Rwanda system)

Lab/Project building/testing

Lab/Project building/testing

Lab/Presentation

Lab/Presentation



