ME 125WY Appropriate Technology for the Developing World (TR 5:00 – 6:15 pm, Engr II 2243)

Course Schedule

3/29/16	Lecture (Ch. 1, AT, why do we care)
3/31/16	Lecture (Ch1 and Ch2, <u>AT in the Developing World</u>)
4/5/16	Lecture (Ch2)
4/7/16	Guest Lecture (Dena Montague, UCSB)
4/12/16	Lecture (Ch3, <u>AT in the US</u>)
4/14/16	Lecture (Ch4, <u>Basic Design Concepts</u>)
4/19/16	Guest Lecture (Pete Schwartz, Cal Poly)
4/21/16	Lecture (Ch. 5 <u>Introduction to Circuit</u>)
4/26/16	Lecture (Ch. 6, Rural Energy Supply and Photovoltaic)
4/28/16	Lab -1 (Basic Circuit)
5/3/16	Lab - 2 (Soldering and LED)
5/5/16	Guest Lecture (Grace Ngai, HK PolyU)
5/10/16	Lab – 3 (Pipe cutting and construction of stands)
5/14/16*(Friday)	Lab – 2 (Soldering and LED, make up)
5/17/16	Guest Lecture (Boureima Kabre, BETA, ISAEDD)
5/19/16	Lecture (the Rwanda system)
5/24/16	Lab/Project building/testing
5/26/16	Lab/Project building/testing
5/31/16	Lab/Presentation
6/2/16	Lab/Presentation